

JOTO SAKE

Daiginjo "The One with the Clocks"

GOLD MEDAL

February 20, 2020





JOTO SAKE

Daiginjo "The One with the Clocks"

GOLD MEDAL

February 20, 2020



© 2020 Kobrand Corporation, Purchase, NY

© 2020 Kobrand Corporation, Purchase, NY



JOTO SAKE

Daiginjo "The One with the Clocks"

GOLD MEDAL

February 20, 2020





JOTO SAKE

Daiginjo "The One with the Clocks"

GOLD MEDAL

February 20, 2020



© 2020 Kobrand Corporation, Purchase, NY

© 2020 Kobrand Corporation, Purchase, NY



Daiginjo "The One with the Clocks"

GOLD MEDAL

February 20, 2020





JOTO SAKE

Daiginjo "The One with the Clocks"

GOLD MEDAL

February 20, 2020

